
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 656 DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 19A DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL 158
33 19A 604 STOJKOVIC, Danijel SLO *155 19B STOJKOVIC, Danijel SLO 141 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 19B 606 YILDIZ, Ogün TUR 155 28A DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL 154
17 20A 622 WEISS, Christian GER 150 28B WEISS, Christian GER 160
48 20B 449 GRUSECKIS, Germans LAT 126 20A WEISS, Christian GER 159

49 20B ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS 154 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 625 ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS * 28 WEISS, Christian GER 94
9 639 NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS * 29 PALERMO, Yoann FRA 107
56 21A NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 156

41 21A 591 LIE, Jesper DEN 136 21B UGURLU, Enes TUR 147
24 21B 614 UGURLU, Enes TUR 149 29A NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 159

25 22A 614 HUHTALA, Juuso FIN 140 29B PALERMO, Yoann FRA 163
40 22B 592 DREVJANY, Jan CZE 127 22A HUHTALA, Juuso FIN 146

57 22B PALERMO, Yoann FRA 161 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 640 PALERMO, Yoann FRA * 1 PALERMO, Yoann FRA 106
5 642 DECKER, Gilles LUX * 2 GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 103
60 23A DECKER, Gilles LUX 162

37 23A 600 SENYK, Martyn UKR 159 23B SENYK, Martyn UKR 147
28 23B 611 VIEL, Daniele ITA 134 30A DECKER, Gilles LUX 160

21 24A 616 BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 152 30B BORODIN, Alexey RUS 159
44 24B 568 KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs LAT 130 24A BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 154 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 24B BORODIN, Alexey RUS 158 1 PALERMO, Yoann FRA 103
12 636 BORODIN, Alexey RUS * 30 DECKER, Gilles LUX 100 2 GOMEZ, Andres ESP 102

13 636 FLOTO, Florian GER * 31 GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 108
52 25A FLOTO, Florian GER 158

45 25A 556 GLESENER, Daniel LUX 120 25B ZANIK, Taras UKR 152
20 25B 618 ZANIK, Taras UKR 149 31A FLOTO, Florian GER 161

29 26A 611 CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 147 31B GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 162
36 26B 601 GALIK, Martin SVK 150 26A GALIK, Martin SVK 148

61 26B GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 160
4 646 GIROUILLE, Romain FRA *

3 647 DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR *
62 27A DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 158

35 27A 602 TORRES, Daniel ESP 158 27B TORRES, Daniel ESP 151
30 27B 609 TACCA, Davide ITA 145 32A DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 151

19 28A 618 FIDERSEK, Matej SLO 153 32B HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 156
46 28B 509 TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 121 28A FIDERSEK, Matej SLO 153

51 28B HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 158
14 627 HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR * 32 HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 102 3 HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 109

11 637 ANDREAS, Milan CZE * 33 ANDREAS, Milan CZE 101 4 GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 106
54 29A ANDREAS, Milan CZE 154

43 29A 569 HENCKELS, Jerry LUX 147 29B MURMANN, Taj DEN 146
22 29B 614 MURMANN, Taj DEN 154 33A ANDREAS, Milan CZE 162

27 30A 611 SIMON, Franck FRA 156 33B SIMON, Franck FRA 145
38 30B 599 LUKANCIC, Jadran SLO 135 30A SIMON, Franck FRA 156

59 30B AUBERT, Thomas FRA 152
6 641 AUBERT, Thomas FRA * 3 HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 98

7 641 GOMEZ, Andres ESP * 4 GOMEZ, Andres ESP 109
58 31A GOMEZ, Andres ESP 159

39 31A 594 POTOCNIK, Gasper SLO 139 31B ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 152
26 31B 612 ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 149 34A GOMEZ, Andres ESP 160

23 32A 614 MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 139 34B MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 157
42 32B 590 TAPPER, Martin SWE 137 32A MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 157

55 32B HARTMANN, Daniel GER 153
10 639 HARTMANN, Daniel GER * 34 GOMEZ, Andres ESP 108

15 627 MORILLO, Daniel ESP * 35 MORILLO, Daniel ESP 99
50 33A MORILLO, Daniel ESP 159

47 33A 504 VIHER, Priit EST 126 33B KOLAY, Tayfun TUR 156
18 33B 621 KOLAY, Tayfun TUR 156 35A MORILLO, Daniel ESP 161

31 34A 608 JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 147 35B NESPOLI, Mauro ITA 155
34 34B 602 JAKOBSEN, Franz DEN 145 34A JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 149

63 34B NESPOLI, Mauro ITA 152
2 655 NESPOLI, Mauro ITA *
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Recurve Junior Men Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. PALERMO, Yoann FRA 640 * 161 163 107 106 103
02. GOMEZ, Andres ESP 641 * 159 160 108 109 102
03. HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 627 * 158 156 102 98 109
04. GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 646 * 160 162 108 103 106
05. ANDREAS, Milan CZE 637 * 154 162 101
06. DECKER, Gilles LUX 642 * 162 160 100
07. MORILLO, Daniel ESP 627 * 159 161 99
08. WEISS, Christian GER 622 150 159 160 94
09. FLOTO, Florian GER 636 * 158 161
10. NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 639 * 156 159

BORODIN, Alexey RUS 636 * 158 159
12. MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 614 139 157 157
13. NESPOLI, Mauro ITA 655 * 152 155
14. DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL 656 * 158 154
15. DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 647 * 158 151
16. SIMON, Franck FRA 611 156 156 145
17. KOLAY, Tayfun TUR 621 156 156
18. ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS 625 * 154

BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 616 152 154
20. FIDERSEK, Matej SLO 618 153 153
21. HARTMANN, Daniel GER 639 * 153
22. ZANIK, Taras UKR 618 149 152

AUBERT, Thomas FRA 641 * 152
ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 612 149 152

25. TORRES, Daniel ESP 602 158 151
26. JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 608 147 149
27. GALIK, Martin SVK 601 150 148
28. UGURLU, Enes TUR 614 149 147

SENYK, Martyn UKR 600 159 147
30. HUHTALA, Juuso FIN 614 140 146

MURMANN, Taj DEN 614 154 146
32. STOJKOVIC, Danijel SLO 604 *155 141
33. YILDIZ, Ogün TUR 606 155
34. CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 611 147

HENCKELS, Jerry LUX 569 147
36. TACCA, Davide ITA 609 145

JAKOBSEN, Franz DEN 602 145
38. POTOCNIK, Gasper SLO 594 139
39. TAPPER, Martin SWE 590 137
40. LIE, Jesper DEN 591 136
41. LUKANCIC, Jadran SLO 599 135
42. VIEL, Daniele ITA 611 134
43. KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs LAT 568 130
44. DREVJANY, Jan CZE 592 127
45. GRUSECKIS, Germans LAT 449 126

VIHER, Priit EST 504 126
47. TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 509 121
48. GLESENER, Daniel LUX 556 120



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 645 DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1A DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 149
33 1A 579 UYAR, Didem TUR 131 1B ZLENDER, Maja SLO 145 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 1B 581 ZLENDER, Maja SLO 146 19A DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 159
17 611 CAKIR, Merve TUR * 19B CAKIR, Merve TUR 149
48 2A CAKIR, Merve TUR 152

49 2B BLOM, Dorien NED 146 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 613 BLOM, Dorien NED * 19 DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 103
9 625 LÖKLÜOGLU, Begül TUR * 20 LEVEN, Nadine GER 97
56 3A LÖKLÜOGLU, Begül TUR 148

41 2A 550 LAURSEN, Louise K. DEN 136 3B LEVEN, Nadine GER 153
24 2B 596 LEVEN, Nadine GER 153 20A LEVEN, Nadine GER 161

25 3A 594 SARBU, Luminita ROM 134 20B LIPIARSKA, Karina POL 158
40 3B 564 KALINICHENKO, Milana UKR 149 4A KALINICHENKO, Milana UKR 137

57 4B LIPIARSKA, Karina POL 150 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 629 LIPIARSKA, Karina POL * 1 DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 101
5 633 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS * 2 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 98
60 5A ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 159

37 4A 569 CURELAR, Corina ROM 141 5B CURELAR, Corina ROM 138
28 4B 592 GANSEN, Melanie GER 136 21A ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 151

21 5A 599 FRANGILLI, Carla ITA 131 21B SKLODOWSKA, Anna POL 149
44 5B 265 MARKEVICA, Ieva LAT 80 6A FRANGILLI, Carla ITA 146 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 6B SKLODOWSKA, Anna POL 152 1 TONETTA, Elena ITA 95
12 624 SKLODOWSKA, Anna POL * 21 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 104 2 DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 93

13 622 DOBRYEVA, Galyna UKR * 22 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 100
52 7A DOBRYEVA, Galyna UKR 146

45 7B URITESCU, Andreea ROM 147
20 601 URITESCU, Andreea ROM * 22A URITESCU, Andreea ROM 160

29 6A 585 NIEMIEC, Urszula POL 151 22B LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 162
36 6B 574 DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 139 8A NIEMIEC, Urszula POL 141

61 8B LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 155
4 633 LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA *

3 634 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS *
62 9A KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 150

35 7A 575 DUPIN, Cecile FRA 140 9B RENAULT, Elodie FRA 141
30 7B 584 RENAULT, Elodie FRA 147 23A KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 161

19 606 BADMAYEVA, Erzhena RUS * 23B POSSNER, Susanne GER 155
46 10A BADMAYEVA, Erzhena RUS 151

51 10B POSSNER, Susanne GER 158
14 621 POSSNER, Susanne GER * 23 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 93 1 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 101

11 624 BURGESS, Charlotte GBR * 24 BERZINA, Zane LAT 96 2 BERZINA, Zane LAT 85
54 11A BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 150  

43 8A 532 BLUMENTALE, Liga LAT 114 11B BERZINA, Zane LAT 155
22 8B 599 BERZINA, Zane LAT 149 24A BERZINA, Zane LAT 152

27 9A 592 TUR, Esperanza ESP 123 24B KRIZE, Barbara SLO 138
38 9B 567 KRIZE, Barbara SLO 137 12A KRIZE, Barbara SLO 142

59 12B VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 128
6 629 VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL * 3 BERZINA, Zane LAT 86

7 629 BEBESHKO, Oleksandra UKR * 4 TONETTA, Elena ITA 96
58 13A BEBESHKO, Oleksandra UKR 154

39 10A 564 VERBIC, Darja SLO 141 13B CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 127
26 10B 594 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 145 25A BEBESHKO, Oleksandra UKR 151

23 11A 597 SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi ESP 150 25B UNRUH, Lisa GER *151
42 11B 546 BARANAUSKAITE, Lina LTU 121 14A SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi ESP 144

55 14B UNRUH, Lisa GER 156
10 624 UNRUH, Lisa GER * 25 UNRUH, Lisa GER 100

15 613 TONETTA, Elena ITA * 26 TONETTA, Elena ITA 104
50 15A TONETTA, Elena ITA 150

47 15B FOULON, Magali ESP 145
18 608 FOULON, Magali ESP * 26A TONETTA, Elena ITA 158

31 12A 581 LARSSON, Petra SWE 131 26B RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya UKR 156
34 12B 579 PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda POL 154 16A PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda POL 144

63 16B RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya UKR 157
2 640 RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya UKR *
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Recurve Junior Women Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. TONETTA, Elena ITA 613 * 150 158 104 96 95
02. DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 645 * 149 159 103 101 93
03. ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 633 * 159 151 104 98 101
04. BERZINA, Zane LAT 599 149 155 152 96 86 85
05. LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 633 * 155 162 100

UNRUH, Lisa GER 624 * 156 *151 100
07. LEVEN, Nadine GER 596 153 153 161 97
08. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 634 * 150 161 93
09. URITESCU, Andreea ROM 601 * 147 160
10. LIPIARSKA, Karina POL 629 * 150 158
11. RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya UKR 640 * 157 156
12. POSSNER, Susanne GER 621 * 158 155
13. BEBESHKO, Oleksandra UKR 629 * 154 151
14. CAKIR, Merve TUR 611 * 152 149

SKLODOWSKA, Anna POL 624 * 152 149
16. KRIZE, Barbara SLO 567 137 142 138
17. BADMAYEVA, Erzhena RUS 606 * 151
18. BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 624 * 150
19. LÖKLÜOGLU, Begül TUR 625 * 148
20. BLOM, Dorien NED 613 * 146
21. FRANGILLI, Carla ITA 599 131 146

DOBRYEVA, Galyna UKR 622 * 146
23. ZLENDER, Maja SLO 581 146 145

FOULON, Magali ESP 608 * 145
25. SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi ESP 597 150 144

PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda POL 579 154 144
27. NIEMIEC, Urszula POL 585 151 141

RENAULT, Elodie FRA 584 147 141
29. CURELAR, Corina ROM 569 141 138
30. KALINICHENKO, Milana UKR 564 149 137
31. VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 629 * 128
32. CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 594 145 127
33. VERBIC, Darja SLO 564 141
34. DUPIN, Cecile FRA 575 140
35. DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 574 139
36. LAURSEN, Louise K. DEN 550 136

GANSEN, Melanie GER 592 136
38. SARBU, Luminita ROM 594 134
39. UYAR, Didem TUR 579 131

LARSSON, Petra SWE 581 131
41. TUR, Esperanza ESP 592 123
42. BARANAUSKAITE, Lina LTU 546 121
43. BLUMENTALE, Liga LAT 532 114
44. MARKEVICA, Ieva LAT 265 80



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 668 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 23A NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 168
33 16A 617 MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 163 23B MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 159 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 16B 618 LANGKABEL, Rick GER 161 28A NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 166
17 17A 632 PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR 159 28B SENYUK, Taras UKR 153
48 17B 584 GILLIERON, Romain SUI 166 24A GILLIERON, Romain SUI 158

49 18A 578 FARAONI, Simone ITA 147 24B SENYUK, Taras UKR *158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 18B 632 SENYUK, Taras UKR 154 28 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 112
9 19A 640 BRÜHL, Christian GER 152 29 MÜLLER, Kai GER 108
56 19B 506 HABAKUK, Lauri EST 133 25A BRÜHL, Christian GER 155

41 20A 596 NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 146 25B MÜLLER, Kai GER 162
24 20B 627 MÜLLER, Kai GER 161 29A MÜLLER, Kai GER 160

25 21A 626 CSOREGH, Pal HUN 159 29B CSOREGH, Pal HUN 155
40 21B 601 AAVER, Siim EST 153 26A CSOREGH, Pal HUN 160

57 22A 495 RISTEI, Stefan ROM 129 26B SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 22B 642 SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 163 1 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 108
5 649 DEGN, Steffen DEN * 2 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 104
60 27A DEGN, Steffen DEN 156

37 23A 608 MATRUC, Mihail MDA 153 27B MATRUC, Mihail MDA 152
28 23B 621 BENNATI, Jacopo ITA 152 30A DEGN, Steffen DEN 152

21 24A 630 DANCOV, Dmitri MDA 154 30B SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 162
44 24B 593 HARDING, Keith GBR 156 28A HARDING, Keith GBR 153 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 25A 559 ARANDA, Daniel ESP 154 28B SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 160 1 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 111
12 25B 634 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 163 30 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 108 2 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 108

13 26A 633 MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 155 31 SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 103
52 26B 567 LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 139 29A MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 151

45 27A 590 HARCARIK, Filip SVK 144 29B WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 154
20 27B 631 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 158 31A WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 155

29 28A 621 VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 151 31B SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 158
36 28B 610 ÖZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 158 30A ÖZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 165

61 30B SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 166
4 650 SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS *

3 657 VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED *
62 31A VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 164

35 29A 613 THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 157 31B THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 145
30 29B 620 HAUTAMÄKI, Juho FIN 152 32A VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 161

19 30A 631 MARTRET, Olivier FRA 163 32B MARTRET, Olivier FRA 163
46 30B 585 VALLADONT, Jean-Charles FRA 152 32A MARTRET, Olivier FRA 163

51 31A 569 ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU 143 32B ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 159
14 31B 633 ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 161 32 MARTRET, Olivier FRA 101 3 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 106

11 32A 634 VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 164 33 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 108 4 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 97
54 32B 543 BARANAUSKAS, Adomas LTU 131 33A VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 168

43 33A 596 ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 161 33B ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 152
22 33B 629 SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR 153 33A VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 155

27 34A 624 LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 148 33B RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 166
38 34B 608 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 159 34A RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 160

59 34B VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA 151
6 647 VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA * 3 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 111

7 647 KLODA, Marcin POL * 4 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 103
58 35A KLODA, Marcin POL 160

39 35A 605 FOULKES, Andrew GBR 156 35B FOULKES, Andrew GBR 144
26 35B 625 MARCU, Razvan ROM 149 34A KLODA, Marcin POL 158

23 36A 627 DUDNYK, Denys UKR 154 34B SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 160
42 36B 596 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 159 36A SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 159

55 37A 527 HLADKY, Marek SVK 145 36B PIVARI, Simone ITA 154
10 37B 640 PIVARI, Simone ITA 156 34 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 102

15 38A 632 LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 170 35 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 105
50 38B 578 SOERENSEN, Nick DEN 140 37A LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 156

47 39A 585 CROFT, Glen GBR 146 37B CROFT, Glen GBR 148
18 39B 631 GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz POL 144 35A LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 163

31 40A 619 BODNAR, Alexandru ROM 156 35B MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 165
34 40B 613 ESE, Tunc TUR 165 38A ESE, Tunc TUR 158

63 38B MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 162
2 659 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR *
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Recurve Cadet Men Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 668 * 168 166 112 108 111
02. RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 608 159 160 166 108 111 108
03. MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 659 * 162 165 105 103 106
04. SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 634 163 160 162 108 104 97
05. MÜLLER, Kai GER 627 161 162 160 108
06. SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 650 * 166 158 103
07. SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 596 159 159 160 102
08. MARTRET, Olivier FRA 631 163 163 163 101
09. LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 632 170 156 163
10. VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 657 * 164 161
11. KLODA, Marcin POL 647 * 160 158
12. CSOREGH, Pal HUN 626 159 160 155

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 631 158 154 155
VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 634 164 168 155

15. SENYUK, Taras UKR 632 154 *158 153
16. DEGN, Steffen DEN 649 * 156 152
17. ÖZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 610 158 165
18. MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 617 163 159

ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 633 161 159
20. GILLIERON, Romain SUI 584 166 158
21. SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 642 163 158

ESE, Tunc TUR 613 165 158
23. BRÜHL, Christian GER 640 152 155
24. PIVARI, Simone ITA 640 156 154
25. HARDING, Keith GBR 593 156 153
26. MATRUC, Mihail MDA 608 153 152

ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 596 161 152
28. MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 633 155 151

VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA 647 * 151
30. CROFT, Glen GBR 585 146 148
31. THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 613 157 145
32. FOULKES, Andrew GBR 605 156 144
33. LANGKABEL, Rick GER 618 161
34. PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR 632 159
35. BODNAR, Alexandru ROM 619 156
36. DANCOV, Dmitri MDA 630 154

ARANDA, Daniel ESP 559 154
DUDNYK, Denys UKR 627 154

39. AAVER, Siim EST 601 153
SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR 629 153

41. BENNATI, Jacopo ITA 621 152
HAUTAMÄKI, Juho FIN 620 152
VALLADONT, Jean-Charles FRA 585 152

44. VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 621 151
45. MARCU, Razvan ROM 625 149
46. LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 624 148
47. FARAONI, Simone ITA 578 147
48. NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 596 146
49. HLADKY, Marek SVK 527 145
50. HARCARIK, Filip SVK 590 144

GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz POL 631 144
52. ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU 569 143
53. SOERENSEN, Nick DEN 578 140
54. LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 567 139
55. HABAKUK, Lauri EST 506 133
56. BARANAUSKAS, Adomas LTU 543 131
57. RISTEI, Stefan ROM 495 129



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 649 YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 6A YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR 161
33 1A 579 JAGER, Maja DEN 141 6B VARIK, Liis EST 134 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 1B 581 VARIK, Liis EST 142 19A YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR 159
17 619 DUSCHA, Nicole GER * 19B DUSCHA, Nicole GER 148
48 7A DUSCHA, Nicole GER 142

49 7B KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 141 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 619 KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER * 19 YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR 90
9 626 FERIOLI, Sara ITA * 20 VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 106
56 8A FERIOLI, Sara ITA 148

41 2A 551 KASAK, Bessi EST 137 8B VASYLYK, Iryna UKR 153
24 2B 603 VASYLYK, Iryna UKR 147 20A VASYLYK, Iryna UKR 149

25 3A 602 PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 142 20B VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 163
40 3B 554 KARJALA, Eveliina FIN 127 9A PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 149

57 9B VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 159 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 627 VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR * 1 VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 103
5 633 KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS * 2 KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 105
60 10A KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 157

37 4A 569 LAVOISIER, Anais FRA 148 10B LAVOISIER, Anais FRA 144
28 4B 598 MÜLLER, Eva GER 147 21A KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 162

21 5A 607 TYMKIVOVA, Lucie CZE 156 21B STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 159
44 5B 543 FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 147 11A TYMKIVOVA, Lucie CZE 147 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 11B STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 149 1 KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 105
12 622 STRUYF, Sabrina BEL * 21 KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 110 2 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 102

13 621 LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA * 22 LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA 108
52 12A LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA 162

45 6A 507 LUIK, Piret EST 122 12B BLANCO, Monica ESP 150
20 6B 608 BLANCO, Monica ESP 153 22A LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA 155

29 7A 596 MEASURES, Angelina GBR 146 22B DEGN, Randi DEN 143
36 7B 570 GUTHWASSER, Gaelle FRA 133 13A MEASURES, Angelina GBR 135

61 13B DEGN, Randi DEN 150
4 633 DEGN, Randi DEN *

3 638 PEROVA, Ksenia RUS *
62 14A PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 157

35 8A 575 ZANONI, Elisa ITA 147 14B ZANONI, Elisa ITA 132
30 8B 594 SUSKI, Daphne FRA 142 23A PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 162

19 9A 616 SLIWA , Anna POL 152 23B SLIWA , Anna POL 151
46 9B 446 JURGAITYTE, Gaile LTU 124 15A SLIWA , Anna POL *147

51 15B JURASZ, Joanna POL 147
14 621 JURASZ, Joanna POL * 23 PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 101 1 VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 103

11 622 BULIGA, Ecaterina MDA * 24 DUKLAND, Natalia POL 109 2 DUKLAND, Natalia POL 99
54 16A BULIGA, Ecaterina MDA 150  

43 10A 546 KURISOO, Tuuli EST 126 16B DUKLAND, Natalia POL 154
22 10B 605 DUKLAND, Natalia POL 160 24A DUKLAND, Natalia POL 152

27 11A 601 DELGADO, Irene ESP 158 24B GEZER, Sabriye TUR 149
38 11B 567 KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem TUR 153 17A DELGADO, Irene ESP 137

59 17B GEZER, Sabriye TUR 150
6 629 GEZER, Sabriye TUR * 3 DUKLAND, Natalia POL 97

7 627 BULIGA, Olga MDA * 4 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 104
58 18A BULIGA, Olga MDA 147

39 12A 560 DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 139 18B HALETSKA, Kateryna UKR 157
26 12B 602 HALETSKA, Kateryna UKR 156 25A HALETSKA, Kateryna UKR 160

23 13A 605 SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 150 25B RICHTER, Elena GER *160
42 13B 549 SCHOBINGER, Celine SUI 140 19A SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 136

55 19B RICHTER, Elena GER 163
10 622 RICHTER, Elena GER * 25 RICHTER, Elena GER 102

15 621 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS * 26 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 107
50 20A BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 154

47 20B WITOS, Iwona POL 153
18 617 WITOS, Iwona POL * 26A BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 167

31 14A 581 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 151 26B SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 153
34 14B 577 ÖZDEMIR, Kübra TUR 161 21A ÖZDEMIR, Kübra TUR 148

63 21B SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 159
2 645 SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE *

4th Place

1st Place
1st and 2nd place 2nd Place

Final 3rd Place

1/32 Elimination

Final 

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

Semi Final

Recurve Cadet Women
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Recurve Cadet Women Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 633 * 157 162 110 105 105
02. BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 621 * 154 167 107 104 102
03. VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 627 * 159 163 106 103 103
04. DUKLAND, Natalia POL 605 160 154 152 109 97 99
05. LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA 621 * 162 155 108
06. RICHTER, Elena GER 622 * 163 *160 102
07. PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 638 * 157 162 101
08. YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR 649 * 161 159 90
09. HALETSKA, Kateryna UKR 602 156 157 160
10. STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 622 * 149 159
11. SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 645 * 159 153
12. SLIWA , Anna POL 616 152 *147 151
13. VASYLYK, Iryna UKR 603 147 153 149

GEZER, Sabriye TUR 629 * 150 149
15. DUSCHA, Nicole GER 619 * 142 148
16. DEGN, Randi DEN 633 * 150 143
17. WITOS, Iwona POL 617 * 153
18. BLANCO, Monica ESP 608 153 150

BULIGA, Ecaterina MDA 622 * 150
20. PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 602 142 149
21. FERIOLI, Sara ITA 626 * 148

ÖZDEMIR, Kübra TUR 577 161 148
23. TYMKIVOVA, Lucie CZE 607 156 147

JURASZ, Joanna POL 621 * 147
BULIGA, Olga MDA 627 * 147

26. LAVOISIER, Anais FRA 569 148 144
27. KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 619 * 141
28. DELGADO, Irene ESP 601 158 137
29. SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 605 150 136
30. MEASURES, Angelina GBR 596 146 135
31. VARIK, Liis EST 581 142 134
32. ZANONI, Elisa ITA 575 147 132
33. KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem TUR 567 153
34. STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 581 151
35. MÜLLER, Eva GER 598 147

FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 543 147
37. SUSKI, Daphne FRA 594 142
38. JAGER, Maja DEN 579 141
39. SCHOBINGER, Celine SUI 549 140
40. DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 560 139
41. KASAK, Bessi EST 551 137
42. GUTHWASSER, Gaelle FRA 570 133
43. KARJALA, Eveliina FIN 554 127
44. KURISOO, Tuuli EST 546 126
45. JURGAITYTE, Gaile LTU 446 124
46. LUIK, Piret EST 507 122



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 691 GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR *
32 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

10A GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 170
10B HEDVALL, Christian SWE 163

17 7A 659 PIETTE, Laurent BEL 158
16 7B 660 HEDVALL, Christian SWE 163 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

10 GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 109
11 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 110

9 8A 673 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 166
24 8B 650 DALPIAZ, Giordano ITA 160

11A SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 168
11B ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR 163

25 9A 649 LEPERS, Mathieu FRA 160
8 9B 675 ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR 167 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

1 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 107
2 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 106

5 681 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN *
28

12A LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 168
12B DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 162

21 10A 652 DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 161 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

12 10B 669 BASELLI, Loris ITA 155 1 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 113 1st Place
12 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 109 2 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 105 2nd Place
13 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 113

13 11A 667 LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 165
20 11B 654 ELARTS, Kaspars LAT 162

13A LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 161
13B BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 172

29
4 681 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO *

3 684 KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR *
30

14A KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 166
14B DAMSBO, Michael DEN 164

19 12A 655 TSYBIKOV, Sayan RUS 159
14 12B 665 DAMSBO, Michael DEN 166

14 KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 110 3 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 112 3rd Place
15 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 111 4 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 104 4th Place

11 13A 669 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 158
22 13B 651 GOODMAN, Jonathan GBR 151

15A AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 171
15B BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 159

27 14A 639 BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 165
6 14B 678 GOTTLIEB, Steen DEN 156

3 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 109
4 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 105

7 15A 677 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 167
26 15B 648 VASILIEV, Sayan RUS 160

16A CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 170
16B RENSCH, Tom SUI 165

23 16A 650 RENSCH, Tom SUI 164
10 16B 670 DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 161

16 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 114
17 PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 113

15 17A 661 PYLKKÄ, Juha FIN 162
18 17B 655 SAHIN, Tevfik TUR 156

17A PYLKKÄ, Juha FIN 162
17B PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 168

31
2 689 PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA *
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Compound Junior Men Olympic Round

 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
1. SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 673 166 168 110 107 113
2. AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 669 158 171 111 109 105
3. CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 677 167 170 114 105 112
4. BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 681 * 172 113 106 104
5. PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 689 * 168 113
6. KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 684 * 166 110
7. GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 691 * 170 109

LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 681 * 168 109
9. RENSCH, Tom SUI 650 164 165

10. DAMSBO, Michael DEN 665 166 164
11. HEDVALL, Christian SWE 660 163 163

ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR 675 167 163
13. DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 652 161 162

PYLKKÄ, Juha FIN 661 162 162
15. LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 667 165 161
16. BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 639 165 159
17. ELARTS, Kaspars LAT 654 162
18. DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 670 161
19. DALPIAZ, Giordano ITA 650 160

LEPERS, Mathieu FRA 649 160
VASILIEV, Sayan RUS 648 160

22. TSYBIKOV, Sayan RUS 655 159
23. PIETTE, Laurent BEL 659 158
24. GOTTLIEB, Steen DEN 678 156

SAHIN, Tevfik TUR 655 156
26. BASELLI, Loris ITA 669 155
27. GOODMAN, Jonathan GBR 651 151



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 660 JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE *
32 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

1A JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE 159
1B ERENOGLU, Nilüfer TUR 155

17 1A 584 ERENOGLU, Nilüfer TUR 156
16 1B 609 GANNE, Magali FRA 153 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

1 JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE 111
2 ATICI, Melike TUR 103

9 646 ATICI, Melike TUR *
24

2A ATICI, Melike TUR *148
2B LANDESFEIND, Carolin GER 148

25
8 647 LANDESFEIND, Carolin GER * Tgt. Name Nation Res.

1 JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE 105
2 BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 106

5 654 ZORMAN, Tanja CRO *
28

3A ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 158
3B LONGO, Laura ITA 161

21 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

12 628 LONGO, Laura ITA * 1 WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 108 1st Place
3 LONGO, Laura ITA 104 2 BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 95 2nd Place
4 BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER *104

13 628 DANIELSSON, Isabell SWE *
20

4A DANIELSSON, Isabell SWE 157
4B BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 163

29
4 656 BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER *

3 657 WEISGERBER, Magali LUX *
30

5A WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 160
5B GURIAN, Elisa ITA 152

19
14 624 GURIAN, Elisa ITA *

5 WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 112 1 JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE 99 3rd Place
6 ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 105 2 HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 97 4th Place

11 631 ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA *
22

6A ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 161
6B GUSTAFSSON, Emilia SWE 155

27
6 653 GUSTAFSSON, Emilia SWE *

3 WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 106
4 HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 101

7 651 YURTSEVER, Tugba TUR *
26

7A YURTSEVER, Tugba TUR 160
7B PRIEUR , Marion FRA 161

23
10 640 PRIEUR , Marion FRA *

7 PRIEUR , Marion FRA 102
8 HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 108

15 619 BRAUN, Stefanie GER *
18

8A BRAUN, Stefanie GER 151
8B HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 162

31
2 658 HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL *
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Compound Junior Women Olympic Round

 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
1. WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 657 * 160 112 106 108
2. BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 656 * 163 *104 106 95
3. JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE 660 * 159 111 105 99
4. HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 658 * 162 108 101 97
5. ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 631 * 161 105
6. LONGO, Laura ITA 628 * 161 104
7. ATICI, Melike TUR 646 * *148 103
8. PRIEUR , Marion FRA 640 * 161 102
9. YURTSEVER, Tugba TUR 651 * 160

10. ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 654 * 158
11. DANIELSSON, Isabell SWE 628 * 157
12. ERENOGLU, Nilüfer TUR 584 156 155

GUSTAFSSON, Emilia SWE 653 * 155
14. GURIAN, Elisa ITA 624 * 152
15. BRAUN, Stefanie GER 619 * 151
16. LANDESFEIND, Carolin GER 647 * 148



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 682 KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS *
32 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

10A KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS 172
10B THIELE, Florian GER 166

17 1A 646 THIELE, Florian GER 167
16 1B 646 ANANDAEV, Bair RUS 165 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

10 KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS 114
11 JENSEN, Martin DEN 112

9 662 JENSEN, Martin DEN *
24

11A JENSEN, Martin DEN 166
11B MARBACHER, Kevin SUI 164

25
8 667 MARBACHER, Kevin SUI * Tgt. Name Nation Res.

1 KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS 113
2 VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 104

5 672 SZEDLAR Jun., Janos HUN *
28

12A SZEDLAR Jun., Janos HUN 167
12B KAUPPILA, Aleksi FIN 168

21 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

12 656 KAUPPILA, Aleksi FIN * 1 KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS 106 1st Place
12 KAUPPILA, Aleksi FIN 111 2 ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 105 2nd Place
13 VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 113

13 2A 654 MEIER, Jens GER 161
20 2B 629 VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 165

13A VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 169
13B ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 166

29
4 673 ARNOLD, Matthew GBR *

3 676 ROOS, Mikael SWE *
30

14A ROOS, Mikael SWE 168
14B JENSEN, Morten DEN 164

19 3A 637 LAZAR Jun., Istvan HUN 159
14 3B 650 JENSEN, Morten DEN *159

14 ROOS, Mikael SWE 113 3 ROOS, Mikael SWE 108 3rd Place
15 BERENCSI, Balazs HUN 111 4 VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 105 4th Place

11 657 JØRGENSEN, Marius NOR *
22

15A JØRGENSEN, Marius NOR 153
15B BERENCSI, Balazs HUN 168

27
6 670 BERENCSI, Balazs HUN *

3 ROOS, Mikael SWE 110
4 ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN *110

7 668 ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN *
26

16A ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 162
16B KRYUCHKOV, Petr RUS 158

23
10 658 KRYUCHKOV, Petr RUS *

16 ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 114
17 NOERGAARD, Mikkel DEN 111

15 4A 646 VOHS, Alexander GER 151
18 4B 643 BURRI, Kevin SUI 170

17A BURRI, Kevin SUI 162
17B NOERGAARD, Mikkel DEN 168

31
2 678 NOERGAARD, Mikkel DEN *
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Compound Cadet Men Olympic Round

 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
1. KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS 682 * 172 114 113 106
2. ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 668 * 162 114 *110 105
3. ROOS, Mikael SWE 676 * 168 113 110 108
4. VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 629 165 169 113 104 105
5. JENSEN, Martin DEN 662 * 166 112
6. KAUPPILA, Aleksi FIN 656 * 168 111

BERENCSI, Balazs HUN 670 * 168 111
NOERGAARD, Mikkel DEN 678 * 168 111

9. SZEDLAR Jun., Janos HUN 672 * 167
10. THIELE, Florian GER 646 167 166

ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 673 * 166
12. MARBACHER, Kevin SUI 667 * 164

JENSEN, Morten DEN 650 *159 164
14. BURRI, Kevin SUI 643 170 162
15. KRYUCHKOV, Petr RUS 658 * 158
16. JØRGENSEN, Marius NOR 657 * 153
17. ANANDAEV, Bair RUS 646 165
18. MEIER, Jens GER 654 161
19. LAZAR Jun., Istvan HUN 637 159
20. VOHS, Alexander GER 646 151



Tgt. Name Res.
IOANNOU, Eleni *

1 GRE 688 Quali.
16 Tgt. Name Res.

Quali. IOANNOU, Eleni *112
GRE
PRIEELS , Sarah 112

VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig 159 BEL
9 NOR 586 Quali.
8 PRIEELS , Sarah 163 Tgt. Name Res.

BEL 628 Quali. IOANNOU, Eleni 115
GRE
DESSOY, Catheline 106

JOHANSSON, Malin 165 BEL
5 SWE 650 Quali.

12 SUCHON, Klaudia 133
POL 473 Quali. JOHANSSON, Malin 102

SWE
DESSOY, Catheline 105 Tgt. Name Res.

GASIOREK, Marta 128 BEL IOANNOU, Eleni 115
13 POL 464 Quali. Final GRE
4 DESSOY, Catheline 166 1st and 2nd place MOZHAYKINA, Marina 107

BEL 651 Quali. RUS

MOZHAYKINA, Marina 167 DESSOY, Catheline 111
3 RUS 653 Quali. Final BEL

14 MUCHA, Karolina 22 3rd and 4th place OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena 89
POL 424 Quali. MOZHAYKINA, Marina 116 LAT

RUS
ZHDANOVA, Alina 115

PODA, Angelika 136 RUS
11 POL 551 Quali.
6 ZHDANOVA, Alina 156

RUS 643 Quali. MOZHAYKINA, Marina 105
RUS
OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena 99

OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena 157 LAT
7 LAT 629 Quali.

10 SMITH, Rosie 136
GBR 553 Quali. OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena *105

LAT
HEIJKERS, Antoinette 105
NED

15 Quali.
2 HEIJKERS, Antoinette *

NED 660 Quali.
* = Won in shootout1/4 Final
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Compound Cadet Women Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
1 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 688 * *112 115 115
2 MOZHAYKINA, Marina RUS 653 167 116 105 107
3 DESSOY, Catheline BEL 651 166 105 106 111
4 OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena LAT 629 157 *105 99 89
5 ZHDANOVA, Alina RUS 643 156 115
6 PRIEELS , Sarah BEL 628 163 112
7 HEIJKERS, Antoinette NED 660 * 105
8 JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 650 165 102
9 VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig NOR 586 159

10 PODA, Angelika POL 551 136
SMITH, Rosie GBR 553 136

12 SUCHON, Klaudia POL 473 133
13 GASIOREK, Marta POL 464 128
14 MUCHA, Karolina POL 424 22

#NV
#NV




